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El Llanto
La Noria

Los Muertos

El HuØrfano

Los Amargosos

Gloria a Dios

(Abandonada)
Desierto

Las Barrancas

El Chaparral

Plazuela de Acuæa
(Abandonada)

(Abandonada)
Salinas

Los Arg elles

Contreras

El Vergel

Aduana

El Milagro

Amaya

Laguna el Paraje

Los Patitos

Internacional
Puente

A MIGUEL AHUMADA 43 Km

La Pedrera

Aguas Broncas

Guadalupe Victoria

Aduana

Progreso

El Faro

Allende

Vado Banderas
Colonia

Luis L. Le n
Colonia

El Cuervo

El Sacrificio

Francisco Sarabia

(Rancho Nuevo)

Rinconada
de Gallegos

La Yesera

Victoria
Guadalupe

El Navajo

Pablo ChÆvez

El Milagro
El Chamizal

Colonia Luis L.
Le n de Abajo

El Venado

Bellavista

Siete
` lamos

de Paredes
San JosØ

LA ESTRELLA

CERRO BLANCO

Au

(VT,07,OX)

LILIANA

LA ROSINA

(BR,07,OX)
Au

EL ̀ GUILA
Au

(BR,07,OX)

KLONDIKE

(SW,07,OX)
Au

(VT,07,OX)
Pb,Zn

RANCHER˝A

(IR,07,OX)
Au

LAS PALMAS
Au

(VT,07,CB)

Au
KARLA

(VT,07,OX)

EL LUCERO
Pb,Zn

(VT,07,OX)

EL COYOTE
Au

(VT,07,OX)

LA FORTUNA

(VT,07,OX)
Au

Au

LA COLORADA

LA MARIPOSA
Au

Au,Cu

EL BARRO
Zn

EL GENERAL

EL AMERICANO

(MA,17,CB)

(VT,07,OX)
Mn

Au,Ag

(VT,07,OX)

F` TIMA

(IR,07,OX)
Au

MAGDALENA
Pb,Zn

(VT,07,SF)

EL CARTUCHO

(VT,07,OX)
Pb,Zn

(VT,07,SF)
Ag,Pb

EL BORREGO

EL JUNCO
Pb,Zn

(VT,07,OX)

EL PALOMO
Ag,Cu

(VT,07,SF)

(VT,07,OX)

LA ESCABROSA
Pb

(VT,07,OX)

Au
(BR,07,OX)

LA ESCONDIDA

Zn
(VT,07,OX)

EL PUERTO
Pb

(VT,07,OX)

Au
(VT,07,OX)

ZONA MINERALIZADA
LOS MUERTOS

EL MUERTO
Au,Ag

(VT,07,OX)

(VT,07,OX)

NOCHE BUENA

Mn
ASCENCI N

Au

EL FRESNAL

(SW,07,OX)

(IR,07,OX)

(VT,07,OX)

Au
(VT,07,OX)

(VT,07,OX)

EL BARREAL

(VT,07,SF)

(BR,07,OX)

SAN BL` S

LA CABRA

ZONA MINERALIZADA

ZONA MINERALIZADA
FRESNAL

DISTRITO MINERO
BISMARK

` REA MINERALIZADA
PALOMAS

ZONA MINERALIZADA

LOS BORREGOS

EL BARREAL

KLONDIKE
ZONA MINERALIZADA

` REA MINERALIZADA
SAMALAYUCA

Cu
SAMALAYUCA

(VT,07,OX)
Au

LAS LILAS

Cu

(IR,07,OX)
Pb

SANTA RITA

BISMARK
Pb,Zn

(MA,07,SF)

Au
LA L˝NEA

(VT,07,OX)
Au

EL VENADO

TANIS
Au

(VT,07,OX)

Cu
(MA,17,CB)

SAN JUAN

SAN JUAN

EL METATE

(VT,07,OX)
Cu

Cu
(MA,17,CB)

LAS V˝BORAS

ZONA MINERALIZADA

LA LUZ
Cu

(MA,17,CB)

LA MANCHA
Au

(VT,07,OX)

77

75

64

68

83

78

70

74

26

75

74

55

78

65

85

55

39

49

66

73

70

70

75

82

85

74

21

78

80

75

45

67

67

83

70

53

85

75

49

10

65

60

41

31

54

CEMENTOS DE CHIHUAHUA
CEMENTO

CALCINACI N

CEMENTO

CALCINACI N

CEMENTOS DE CHIHUAHUA

PLOMO-ZINC

LIXIVIACI N
2500 Ton/d a

2500 Ton/d a

2500 Ton/d a

ARENA S˝LICA

BASALTO
(TEZONTLE)

SALES DE POTASIO-SODIO

LUTITAS
(ARCILLAS)

CALIZA
(CEMENTO)

CALIZA
(YESO)

SALES DE POTASIO

SALES DE SODIO

(CANTERA)
TOBA

SALES DE POTASIO

SALES DE POTASIO-SODIO

26

9

23

54

25

45

61

70

68

38

32

20

23

5

15

16

32

15

21

35

39

24

18

13

53

5

30

29

45

12

10

12
8

34

22

31

28

46

23

65

31

12

31

18 24

21

19

27

14

4

5 47

14

12

14

21

16

26

31

9

49

23

26

29

21

22

14

10

41

18

19

28

26 13

10

26

48

15

20

60
8

35

38

33

16

31

42
43

40

53

57
81

60

46
35

20

50

30

13

8

58

79

59

51

34

72

30

78

44

15

18

25

26

27

42

10

62

49

30

81

28

36

40

25

38

28

28

4

5

17

14

32

30

30
30

25

26

30

40

28

40

36

20

5

35

37

18

20

35

35
70

6565

20

22

21

14

45

56

54

75

45

57

62

3

21

14

28

82

80

26

29

43
12

10

51

13

30

23

55

58

17

15

15

70

16 39

30

30

43

12

6

26

30

5
8

14
31

15

28

23

42

25

5

15

42 49

82

38

49

58

12

18

45

18

8

18

23

46

19 9

7

6

68

14
45

58

19

20

16

18

65

31

46

26
20

40

50
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8
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(P)CJ-005

(P)CJ-006

(P)CJ-177

(P)CJ-216

(P)CJ-211

(P)CJ-062

(P)CJ-092

(P)CJ-063
(P)CJ-069

(P)CJ-093

(P)CJ-094

(P)CJ-002

(P)CJ-003

(P)CJ-020

(P)CJ-109

(P)CJ-247

(P)CJ-248

(P)CJ-249
(P)CJ-349

(P)CJ-350

(P)CJ-366

(P)CJ-351

(P)CJ-343

(P)CJ-348

(P)CJ-341
(P)CJ-342

(P)CJ-333

(P)CJ-334

(P)CJ-331

(P)CJ-338

(P)CJ-337

(P)CJ-149

(P)CJ-157

(P)CJ-050

(P)CJ-147

(P)CJ-288

(P)CJ-049

(P)CJ-047

(P)CJ-048

(P)CJ-030
(P)CJ-031

(P)CJ-027

(P)CJ-028

(P)CJ-038

(P)CJ-121

(P)CJ-281
(P)CJ-282

(P)CJ-128
A

(P)CJ-126

(P)CJ-058

(P)CJ-176

(P)CJ-056

(P)CJ-173

(P)CJ-159

(P)CJ-336

(P)CJ-290

(P)CJ-285

(P)CJ-287

(P)CJ-256

(P)CJ-037

(P)CJ-057

(P)CJ-214

(P)CJ-025

(P)CJ-026

(P)CJ-291

(P)CJ-311

(P)CJ-160

(P)CJ-074 (P)CJ-097

(P)CJ-098

(P)CJ-073

(P)CJ-091

(P)CJ-001

(P)CJ-010

(P)CJ-022

(P)CJ-252

(P)CJ-250

(P)CJ-225

(P)CJ-251

(P)CJ-060

(P)CJ-059

(P)CJ-023

(P)CJ-024

(P)CJ-161

(P)CJ-179

(P)CJ-065
(P)CJ-064

(P)CJ-215

(P)CJ-201

(P)CJ-061

(P)CJ-103

(P)CJ-102

(P)CJ-218

(P)CJ-219

(P)CJ-217

(P)CJ-232

(P)CJ-284

(P)CJ-289

(P)CJ-054

(P)CJ-055

(P)CJ-011

(P)CJ-158

(P)CJ-051
(P)CJ-052

(P)CJ-053

(P)CJ-382

(P)CJ-374

(E)CJ-004

(E)CJ-007
(E)CJ-008

(E)CJ-186

(E)CJ-181

A

(E)CJ-203
A

(E)CJ-210

(E)CJ-202

A
(E)CJ-085

(E)CJ-082
A

(E)CJ-075

(E)CJ-083

(E)CJ-095
(E)CJ-096

(E)CJ-012

(E)CJ-017
A

(E)CJ-105

(E)CJ-255
A

(E)CJ-253

(E)CJ-280

(E)CJ-352
A

(E)CJ-363

(E)CJ-347
(E)CJ-346

(E)CJ-332
(E)CJ-335

(E)CJ-324 A (E)CJ-330

(E)CJ-156
A

(E)CJ-150

(E)CJ-148

(E)CJ-318
(E)CJ-317

(E)CJ-297

(E)CJ-296

(E)CJ-294
A

(E)CJ-143

(E)CJ-046

(E)CJ-039
A

(E)CJ-118
(E)CJ-119

(E)CJ-117

(E)CJ-129 (E)CJ-141,(E)CJ-142

A
(E)CJ-130

(E)CJ-139

(E)CJ-125
(E)CJ-124

(E)CJ-198

(E)CJ-106
A

(E)CJ-108

(E)CJ-323

(E)CJ-146

(E)CJ-144
A

(E)CJ-260
A

(E)CJ-263

(E)CJ-122,(E)CJ-123

(E)CJ-009

(E)CJ-246
A

(E)CJ-241

(E)CJ-036
A

(E)CJ-032

(E)CJ-310
A

(E)CJ-298

(E)CJ-345
(E)CJ-344

(E)CJ-162

(E)CJ-172
A

(E)CJ-174,(E)CJ-175

(E)CJ-180

A

A
(E)CJ-090

(E)CJ-088

(E)CJ-236

(E)CJ-237

(E)CJ-240

(E)CJ-257
A

(E)CJ-259

(E)CJ-273
A

(E)CJ-264

(E)CJ-274
(E)CJ-275

(E)CJ-021

(E)CJ-018
(E)CJ-019

(E)CJ-220
A

(E)CJ-224

A
(E)CJ-231

(E)CJ-228

(E)CJ-110

(E)CJ-070
A

(E)CJ-072

(E)CJ-115

(E)CJ-111
A

(E)CJ-114

(E)CJ-279

(E)CJ-278

(E)CJ-276
A

(E)CJ-316

(E)CJ-314
A

(E)CJ-322
A

(E)CJ-319

(E)CJ-367
(E)CJ-368

(E)CJ-178

(E)CJ-340
(E)CJ-339

A
(E)CJ-068

(E)CJ-066

(E)CJ-087

(E)CJ-189

(E)CJ-084

(E)CJ-238

(E)CJ-239

A
(E)CJ-099

(E)CJ-101

(E)CJ-235
(E)CJ-234(E)CJ-233

(E)CJ-286

(E)CJ-283

(E)CJ-292
(E)CJ-293

A
(E)CJ-369

(E)CJ-371

(E)CJ-375
A

(E)CJ-381

(E)CJ-373

(E)CJ-372

(E)CJ-383

(E)CJ-388

(E)CJ-384
A

(M)CJ-227

(M)CJ-365

(M)CJ-213

(M)CJ-200

(M)CJ-188

(M)CJ-116

(M)CJ-313

(X)CJ-187

(X)CJ-364

(X)CJ-140

(X)CJ-226

(X)CJ-212

(X)CJ-312

(X)CJ-199

(T)CJ-104

(T)CJ-120

(T)CJ-029


